Magnetics Product Roundup
 © 2009 How2Power. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 10
           ISSUE: March 2010
This Magnetics Product Roundup highlights recently introduced transformers, inductors, chokes, cores, and
magnetics design software suitable for power electronics applications.
Table of Contents:
1. Shielded SMT Inductors Feature High Current, Small Size
2. Amorphous And Nanocrystalline Cores Come Standard Or Custom

low EMI, and cores made from ferrite material designed for audio applications. The three series offer similar
values of inductance, but their footprints and package dimensions, as well as their key electrical specs are
different as shown in Tables 1 and 2.
Magnetics Product Roundup
 © 2010 How2Power. All rights reserved. Page 6 of 10
 Table 1. Footprint and package dimensions for ICE Components inductors for Class D audio.
Series Footprint (mm) Full Package Dimensions (mm)
max dims.
1D17A 12.5 x 8.5 18.2 (l) x 16.0 (w) x 19.3 (h)
1D14A 9.2 x 5.3 15.0 (l) x 10.5 (w) x 16.3 (h)
1D10A 7.0 x 3.6 11.5 (l) x 7.5 (w) x 11.0 (h)
Table 2. Electrical specifications for ICE Components inductors for Class D audio.
Part number Ls (µH ±20%) Max DCR (mΩ) ISAT (A dc) IDC (A dc)
1D17A-100 M 10 18 31 6
1D17A-150 M 15 18 21 6
1D17A-220 M 22 18 15 6
1D17A-330 M 33 18 10 6
1D14A-100 M 10 9 11 7.5
1D14A-150 M 15 16 11 6.5
1D14A-220 M 22 16 7.5 6.5
1D14A-330 M 33 16 5 6.5
1D10A-100 M 10 20.5 7.5 4.5
1D10A-150 M 15 20.5 5 4.5
1D10A-220 M 22 20.5 3.5 4.5
1D10A-330 M 33 20.5 2 4.5
Toroidal Cores Come in Large Sizes
Magnetics is in the process of adding five new sizes to its line of large powder core toroids. These cores are
intended for use in high-current applications, particularly solar power inverters. The new cores include the very
large 165-mm outer diameter (OD) core, which will be available this month; a 133-mm OD core, which will be